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Matricula
480910423
480910490
480910412
480910498
480910410
480910417
480810417
481010364
481010397
00102095
481010470
481010369
00102082
481010377
481310001
481110577
481110532
481110566
481110556
02102027
98102022
02102033
02202006
05102136
06102028
481010366
02102044
07102147
481010380
481110487
481010516
481200627
481200621
481200022
481200026
481200599
481200605
481200027
481200185
481200647
481200669
481200623
481200618
481200600
481200602
06102162
481200481
06102139
481200663
481200010
481110096
481300640
481300085
481300760
481300004
481300768
481300585
481300555
481300610
481300719
481300491
481300262
481300396
481300521
481300252
481300157

CEDULAS PROFESIONALES ELECTRONICAS
INGENIERIA

Nombre
Jimenez Jimenez Sanjuana
Lerma Medina Nancy Guadalupe
Valenzuela Gonzalez Antonio
Saucedo Gomez Dalia Gabriela
Bernal Vazquez Ana Karen
Luevano Ramirez Jovany
Gonzalez Espinoza Sandra Ayde
Herrera Lara José
Rodriguez Hernandez Alma Dorely
De Luna Esquivel Ana Laura
Diaz Salinas Alejandro Isaac
Molina Mariscal Lilia Marisol
Ortiz Velazquez Maria Eloisa
Salazar Ibarra Edgar de Jesus
Garcia Contreras Mario Alberto
Hernandez Contreras Edgar
Reyes Alvarado Norma Karely
Castillo Reyes Roman
Noyola Escobedo Edwin Jonatan
Aguilar Alfaro Amelia
Alaniz Zacarias Alejandro
Gamboa Murillo José Martin
Gonzalez De Santiago José Delfino
Guerra Cansino Flor Olivia
Inguanzo Villagrana Lilia Edith
Lopez Valenzuela Jose Cruz
Ramirez Francisco Javier
Ruiz Escarefio Hugo
Silva Palomino Gerardo
Cardona Ruiz Erick Oziel
Moreno Rodarte Eduardo Daniel
Canizalez Martinez Ana Berenice
Cisneros Morales José de Jesls
Donato Monreal Jorge Humberto
Lopez Guerrero Guadalupe Del Rosario
Martinez Davila Lizbeth
Ramirez Moreno Monica de los Angeles
Renovato Contreras Edgar Eduardo
Reyes Betancourt Maria de Jesus
Santoyo Molina Sergio
Zapata Palomo Rocio Marbelin
de la Cruz Garcia Elizabeth
Diaz Moreno Lorena
Guillen Martinez Teresa de Jesus
Hernandez Rodriguez Miguel Angel
Martinez Garcia Ivan
Morales Ruiz Arturo
Navarro Acosta David Alejandro
Sanchez Martinez Carlos Eduardo
Santos Escarefio Mary Cruz
Alvardo Lopez Roberto Carlos
Jiménez Reyes Yahaira Tanairi
Macedo Reyes Wendy
Martinez Hernandez Jesus Ricardo
Cortez Gonzéalez Gabriela
Espinoza Macias Maria Esperanza
Gutiérrez Duran Wendy Grisselle Alondra
Medrano Quintero Melissa
Ontiveros Mandujano Eliot
Villegas Gonzalez Adriana Sarahi
Barrios Pifia Diego Jesus
del Real Serrano Mariana
Marin Marin Adilene
Martinez Herrera Adilenne
Martinez Martinez César
Mayorga Pérez Mayra Cecilia

Grupo
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_m
11A_IPO_m
11C_ITIC_m
11C_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11B_ITIC_v
11B_ITIC_v
11B_ITIC_v
11B_ITIC_v
11B_ITIC_v
11A_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11B_ITIC_v
11B_ITIC_v
14C_ITIC_d
14C_ITIC_d
14C_ITICc_d
14C_ITICc_d
14C_ITICc_d
14C_ITICc_d
14C_ITICc_d
14C_ITIC_d
14C_ITIC_d
14C_ITIC_d
11A_ITIC_m
11A_ITIC_m
11A TIC_p
11A TIC_p
11A TIC_p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11A TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11B TIC p
11A TIC p
11A_IDN_v
11A_IDN_v
11A_IDN_v
11A_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11B_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v
11C_IDN_v

Generacion
2011-2013
2011-2013
2011-2013
2011-2013
2011-2013
2011-2013
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017

No. Cedula
11226386
11226384
11226385
11226387
11226383
11226388
11226291
11226382
11226308
11226292
11226309
11226310
11226290
11226381
11226315
11226311
11226312
11226313
11226314
11226318
11226319
11226380
11226320
11226321
11226322
11226323
11226324
11226325
11226326
11226316
11226317
11226327
11226379
11226375
11226328
11226329
11226330
11226331
11226332
11226333
11226377
11226334
11226378
11226369
11226374
11226370
11226371
11226372
11226373
11226376
11226339
11226293
11226294
11226295
11226296
11226297
11226298
11226299
11226300
11226301
11226302
11226303
11226304
11226305
11226306
11226307



67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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481300755

481300011

481300849

481300896

481300898

481300863

481300848

481300061
481300767
481300776
481300804
481300351
481300196
481300314
481300070
481300198
481300062
481300036
481300197
481300307
481300830
481300012
481300567
481300543
481300074
481010418
481300359
481300756
481200213
481300144
481300234
481010557
481300296
481300872

Matricula

480910421
480910432
481010280
481010341
481010337
481010239
481010354
480810132
480810174
02103005
07103045
04203005
480810074
480810059
481200334
481010438
98104016
481010057
481010297
480910114
480810218
481010329
06105015
481010199
481010223
481010195
481010191
98101043

CEDULAS PROFESIONALES ELECTRONICAS

Ornelas Morales Francisco Javier
Rodriguez Delgado José Luis

Briones Céardenas Luis Enrique
Céardenas Rodriguez José Guadalupe
Chavez Palomo Leobardo

Corpus Donato Marlen del Carmen
Escobar Rodriguez Liliana Estefania
Alvarez Hernandez Yadira

Cabrera Araiza José Alberto
Castro Rodriguez Guadalupe
Coafia Junco Alberto Antonio
Devora Ortiz Noe

Gamboa Soriano Claudia Cecilia
Jiménez Veladzquez Sergio Roberto
Lazalde Navarrete Edner René
Lépez Rodriguez Daniel

Mancinas Cérdova Ricardo
Martinez Espitia Rolando

Navarro Rodriguez Juan Manuel
Puga Puga Juan Ramén

Acosta Mendoza Manuel de Jesus
Alvarez Rodriguez Elver

Castillo Marquez Radl

Costilla Garcia Raul Antonio

de Santiago Castafieda Luis Enrique
Cazares Aguilar César Ulises
Castafion Gonzalez de Jesus

Silva Avila Caro Lizette

Chéavez Garcia Mariela

Gonzalez Fragoza Yuridia Lizbeth
Rojas Soto Fernndo

Martinez Arguelles Magdalena Guad
Rosales Molina Omar de Jesus
Saucedo Guerrero Adriana Berenice

Nombre
Martinez Ramirez Cristian Nazareth
Cisneros Paez Pedro Octavio
Aguilar Pacheco Marcos
Delgadillo Castillo Brenda Magaly
Ojeda Alcantar Jorge Ivan
Gonzalez Mata Edgar
Hernandez Sanchez Anayeli
Palacios Jimenez Miguel Angel
Soto Noriega N6e Salvador
Alvarez Martinez Nerio Alvino
Borrego Duran Alberto Alejandro
Frias Murillo Luis Martin
Rogero Macias Luis Manuel
Valdivia Flores Fernando
Celaya Serrano Nataly
Chavez Lujan José Fernando
Marquez Pérez Héctor
Martinez Ruiz Cuauhtemoc
Méndez Ruiz Diego Cesar
Hernandez Alvarado Edher Miuller
Huerta Ortiz Diego Salvador
Simon Orozco Jose de Jesus
Uribe de la Torre Eduardo Alfonso
De la Cruz Ibarra Ubaldo
Delgado Rincon Rosa Isela
Hernandez Garcia Maria Guadalupe
Moreno Vaquera Jaime
Vargas Trujillo Rosalio
Villaruel Torres Francia ldalia

INGENIERIA

alupe

11D_IDN_v
11D_IDN_v
11A_DEN_p
11A_DEN_p
11A_DEN_p
11A_DEN_p
11A_DEN_p
11A_IER_v
11A_IER_v
11A_IER_v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IER v
11A_IMI_v
11A_IMI_v
11A_IMI_v
11A_IMI_v
11A_IMI_v
11A_IMT v
11A_IPO_v
11A_IPO_v
11A_ITIC v
11A_ITIC v
11A_ITIC v
11B_ITIC v
11B_ITIC v
11A_TIC p

Grupo
11A_IPO_m
11C_ITIC_m
11C_ITIC_m
11A_IDN_m
11B_IDN_m
11C_IDN_m
11C_IDN_m
11C_IDN_m
11C_IDN_m
11A_IMI_m
11A_IMI_m
11A_IMI_m
11A_IMI_m
11A_IMI_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11B_IMT_v
11B_IMT_v
11B_IMT_v
11B_IMT_v
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
14D_IDN_d

2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017

Generacién
2010-2012
2011-2013
2011-2013
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2015

11226341
11226340
11226338
11226389
11226335
11226336
11226337
11226351
11226352
11226353
11226354
11226355
11226356
11226357
11226358
11226359
11226360
11226361
11226362
11226363
11226364
11226365
11226366
11226367
11226368
11226342
11226344
11226343
11226350
11226349
11226348
11226347
11226346
11226345

No. Cedula
Expediente rechazado
11226393
11226482
11226399
Expediente rechazado
11226478
112263401
112263402
Expediente rechazado
11226390
Expediente rechazado
11226395
11226391
11226396
11226397
11226434
112263403
11226392
112263404
112263405
11226409
11226394
11226476
11226398
11226406
11226407
112263400
11226408
11226416



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

481010094
481010318
481010284
481220012
481110050
481110405
480910335
481010188
481110479
4811100061
481010334
04101051
07101049
06101129
06101126
06101074
07101128
481010011
481110087
03101126
04101098
481110070
481110340
481010314
481110345
481010452
481010322
481010091
481010328
07106042
481530972
481200537
481110115
480810013
481200296
481200192
481110255
481110312
480910504
481310003
07104009
481200391
481200096
481200219
480810148
481110399
481110401
03104008
481010084
481010090
481110409
481110054
481200554
481430662
481110470
481010333
481200661
481200656
481200659
481200072
481200651
03101120
481200631
481200657

CEDULAS PROFESIONALES ELECTRONICAS

Huerta Reynosa Juan Carlos
Martinez Huitrado Edgar Oswaldo
Lépez Rodriguez Ma. Guadalupe
Rios Gonzalez Eduardo Gabriel
Barrios Marquez Cristina Guadalupe
Ledesma lbarra Juan Francisco
Gutierrez Mora Jacob

Lobatos Ramirez Eduardo
Sanchez Oliva Yenny

Gonzalez Davila Viridiana
Alcazar Rios Irisol

Calderon Valadez Julio Cesar
Castillo Cabrera Maricela

Cortes Flores Pamela Alejandra
de la Cruz Flores Brenda

Espino Avila Adriana Isabel
Flores Gaytan Ceslyt

Lechuga Hernandez Fatima Fabiola
Navas Martinez Luis Octavio
Roque Aguilera Abelardo

Salas Lopez Alejandra

Soriano Guerrero Valeria Carolina
Garcia Soltero Luis Alberto
Herrera Roman Leonardo

Ibarra Gonzalez Heriberto
Maldonado Delgado Jaime

Pérez Juarez Manuel

Pérez Rojero José Alberto

Romo Becerra Rodrigo

Santana Espinosa José Rubén
Ibarra Cobian Emmanuel
Estebane Torres Noemi

Saucedo L6pez Sonia Janet
Casas Cabral Lorenzo Antonio
Chairez Ramirez Ma Soledad
Haro Haro Ramon

Zamudio Mejia Sinai

Flores Flores Daniel

Huerta Campos Enrique
Malfavon Magafia Ivan

Martinez Nufiez Salvador

Nava Pintor Jesus Antonio

Reyes Medina Juan Pablo

Rojas Ortiz Juan Samuel
Alvarado Carrillo Daniel

Dorado Hernandez Daniel Alejandro
Flores Saucedo Noe

Garcia Villegas Sergio

Macias Castafieda Everardo Abdel
Martinez Costilla Fernando
Martinez Herrera Federico

INGENIERIA

de Santiago de Santiago Gustavo Alejandro

Garcia Delgadillo Sonia Ivette
Herrera Marquez Juana Mariela
Lépez Ruvalcaba Claudia Ibeth
Aguilar Trujillo Maria Isabel
Colunga Méndez Juan Manuel
Cruz Guillen Rosalba
Escobedo Duron Alma Karina
Esquivel Esquivel Juan Pedro
Garcia Escobar Mishel
Guevara Medellin Lucia
Guillen Calzada Ana Karen
Juarez Lara Efrén

14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_m
11B_IDN_v
11A_IMT_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11B_ITIC_v
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IDN_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
14C_IMT_d
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_m
11A_IDN_v
11A_IDN_v
11A_IDN_v
11A_IER_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_m
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IMT_V
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A_IPO_m
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p
11A DEN_p

2012-2015
2012-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2013-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016

11226481
Expediente rechazado
11226414
11226411
11226413
11226410
11226415
11226429
11226412
11226474
11226439
11226440
11226441
11226442
11226443
11226444
11226445
11226446
11226447
11226448
11226449
112264450
Expediente rechazado
11226451
Expediente rechazado
11226452
11226454
11226455
11226453
11226456
11226432
11226473
11226480
11226431
11226417
11226424
11226479
11226433
11226418
11226430
11226419
11226469
11226420
11226421
11226422
11226423
11226427
11226425
11226426
11226428
11226435
11226436
11226477
11226437
11226438
11226457
11226464
11226464
Expediente rechazado
11226458
11226463
11226459
11226468
11226460



CEDULAS PROFESIONALES ELECTRONICAS

INGENIERIA
94 03101122  Martinez Ruiz Eugenio 11A_DEN_p 2014-2016 11226461
95 06101152  Montalvo Alvarado Olga Guadalupe 11A_DEN_p 2014-2016 11226462
96 481200625 Montoya Reyes Sandra 11A TIC_p 2014-2016 11226471
97 481200078 Martinez Betancourt Ana Francisca 11A TIC_p 2014-2016 11226470
98 481200468 Pérez Gallegos Azucena 11A_TIC_p 2014-2016 11226472
99 481300855 Estrada Garcia Maria de los Angeles 11A DEN_p 2015-2017 11226463

100 481300448 Gamboa Garcia Hector Oswaldo 11B_IMT_v 2015-2017 11226475



